Cops with Cancer-More Birthdays for Renee

Overall Finish List

Sunday, April 21, 2013

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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43
44
45
46
47
48

Scott Lawrence
Adam Gruener
Nathan Dashiell
Keith Ries

David Kiehl
Deanne Aavang
Elizabeth White
Kade Maijala
Jacob Parker
Chelsea Dehart
Scott Jarmon
Dana McCracken
Daniel Moate

Wil Rollefson

Fox Lin

Ted Dehart
Andrew Fremstad
Mike Fisk

Mike Randall
Jessie Lin

J.P. McAuliffe
Lindsey Nicolas
Matthew McKinley
Jeff Closner

Eric Tilton

Karim Boukabou
Gregory Beitler
Thomas Harvey
Steven Babb
Kristian Lynch
Toby Atchison
Paul Cunnington
Timothy Gorzynski
Daniel McNamara
Jim Fuller
Michelle Closner
Shelly Bell
Amanda McMaster
Adriana Tilton
Joe Bussman
Steve Senter
Corey Newton
Wyatt Collier
Coley Yoder
Halani Nation
Rebecca McMaster
Sonja Gelenaw
Scott Eng

5K Overall

Bib No
134
103
55
190
123

1
240
146
273
266
117
154
167
195
140
267

84
77
185
141
153
5152
157
46
216
28
22
106
17
142
285
293
95
163
85
47
265
158
215
40
198
173
5167
249
170
161
88
69

Age iende Age Group Total Time
45 M 113-99 0:19:32.3
25 M 2 13-99 0:19:46.2
31 M 313-99 0:19:46.2
54 M 4 13-99 0:20:00.5
25 M 513-99 0:20:02.7
32 F 113-99 0:20:05.5
22 F 2 13-99 0:20:09.5
14 M 6 13-99 0:20:13.3
29 M 7 13-99 0:20:27.1
20 F 313-99 0:20:32.5
47 M 8 13-99 0:20:44.7
35 M 9 13-99 0:21:19.2
36 M 10 13-99 0:21:21.3
33 M 11 13-99 0:21:23.9
28 M 12 13-99 0:21:30.2
46 M 13 13-99 0:21:33.0
33 M 14 13-99 0:21:47.5
22 M 15 13-99 0:21:48.8
28 M 16 13-99 0:21:53.5
29 F 4 13-99 0:22:02.3
47 M 17 13-99 0:22:08.8
17 F 513-99 0:22:09.5
14 M 18 13-99 0:23:48.8
45 M 19 13-99 0:24:06.8
34 M 20 13-99 0:24:48.5
27 M 21 13-99 0:24:50.8
34 M 22 13-99 0:25:03.2
45 M 23 13-99 0:25:11.9
49 M 24 13-99 0:25:33.5
39 M 25 13-99 0:25:35.7
10 M 11-12 0:25:42.6
43 M 26 13-99 0:25:47.9
26 M 27 13-99 0:25:52.1
40 M 28 13-99 0:25:58.9
38 M 29 13-99 0:26:00.7
45 F 6 13-99 0:26:11.0
44 F 7 13-99 0:26:13.1
17 F 8 13-99 0:26:21.3
31 F 9 13-99 0:26:22.8
49 M 30 13-99 0:26:27.0
45 M 31 13-99 0:26:35.6
29 M 32 13-99 0:26:37.1
31 M 33 13-99 0:26:45.3
31 F 10 13-99 0:26:54.4
24 F 11 13-99 0:26:58.6
13 F 12 13-99 0:27:08.3
22 F 13 13-99 0:27:09.1
36 M 34 13-99 0:27:27.4
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Pace
6:18/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:41/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:41/M
7:46/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:51/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Klayton Dresher
Peter Allingham
Todd Taylor
Mariana Varotto
Korrynne Simeral
Dennis Tardiff
Jake Panlson
James Frederick
Melissa Stricklett
Nicole Bugai
Julie Bugai
Christy Clerf
Thao Heffernan
Jaime Wittnebel
Zack Prida

Gina Yusypchuk
Lisa Jones

Tara Burton
Stephanie Jones
Justin Eisfeldt
Makayla Morgan
Ray Gorzynski
Debra Benefiel
Autumn Majack
Ronna Majack
Jen Michels

Leah Deal

Jim Brown

Katie Hawley
Madeline Doskach
Andrew Frederick
James Frederick
Barbara Gorzynski
Elizabeth Morris
Michelle Davidson
Nicky Asby

Tonia Dresher

Jennifer Klippenstein

Spencer Madden
Trisha Fisher
Kathryn Davidson
Kristy Temple
Regina Karsten
Chris Jensen

Ken McKinley
Sai Prakash
Alexis Newton
Luci Stewart
Matthias Schwoch
Kelly King
Heather Hymes
Alexis McKeown
John Pierce
Gracie Stering

5K Overall

Bib No
63
5166
212
220
5156
211
178
82
209
37
36
44
108
231
264
236
120
38
121
261
168
94
24
263
262
166
59
35
107
61
274
83
93
169
57
13
64
244
295
75
56
213
300
118
156
5303
172
207
299
125
114
254
181
5172

Age iende Age Group Total Time
37 M 35 13-99 0:27:29.2
33 M 36 13-99 0:27:32.4
37 M 37 13-99 0:27:37.2
41 F 14 13-99 0:27:38.2
18 F 15 13-99 0:27:40.9
55 M 38 13-99 0:27:41.0
19 M 39 13-99 0:27:59.1
41 F 16 13-99 0:28:06.4
40 F 17 13-99 0:28:10.9
25 F 18 13-99 0:28:25.8
46 F 19 13-99 0:28:26.1
40 F 20 13-99 0:28:26.9
21 M 40 13-99 0:28:37.5
25 F 21 13-99 0:28:38.3
37 M 41 13-99 0:28:58.3
32 F 22 13-99 0:28:58.9
31 F 23 13-99 0:28:59.3
32 F 24 13-99 0:28:59.7
36 F 25 13-99 0:29:01.4
37 M 42 13-99 0:29:06.4
31 F 26 13-99 0:29:06.6
50 M 43 13-99 0:29:21.1
39 F 27 13-99 0:29:30.0
38 F 28 13-99 0:29:46.4
11 F 11-12 0:29:46.8
32 F 29 13-99 0:29:47.3
32 F 30 13-99 0:29:47.3
51 M 44 13-99 0:29:51.4
27 F 31 13-99 0:29:54.7
32 F 32 13-99 0:29:55.7
8 M 21-12 0:29:56.6
44 M 45 13-99 0:29:57.8
47 F 33 13-99 0:30:03.9
26 F 34 13-99 0:30:15.3
13 F 35 13-99 0:30:19.6
41 M 46 13-99 0:30:36.9
37 F 36 13-99 0:30:53.6
16 F 37 13-99 0:30:53.6
8 M 31-12 0:31:07.3
42 F 38 13-99 0:31:09.2
15 F 39 13-99 0:31:12.6
34 F 40 13-99 0:31:25.8
58 F 41 13-99 0:31:38.2
36 M 47 13-99 0:31:38.7
47 M 48 13-99 0:31:40.6
84 F 42 13-99 0:31:51.7
31 F 43 13-99 0:31:54.6
40 F 44 13-99 0:31:59.7
59 M 49 13-99 0:32:09.2
36 F 45 13-99 0:32:16.0
31 F 46 13-99 0:32:17.6
30 F 47 13-99 0:32:17.8
34 M 50 13-99 0:32:18.3
32 F 48 13-99 0:32:18.5
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Pace
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:28/M
9:31/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:52/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:08/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:22/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:25/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Steven Dolan
Lindsey Dandridge
Thomas Dolan
Alex Wicks

Paul Dolan
Brendon Madden
Alex Madden
Brianna Anderson
Christine McCorkle
Alec Anderson

Jeff Maijala

Robin Smith
Kimmie Eng
Andrea Dolan
Hiedi Popochock
Zoe Anderson
Nicole Fisk
Christine Anderson
Dan Higgins
Susan Harvey
John Anderson
Camilo Casal
Robin Cowper
Anthony Kuntz
Jamielynn Watson
Charlene Wilson
Joanne Richardson

Jenna Christopherson

Alice Chapman
Heather Axtman
Patricia Aavang
Meagan Hyde
Avery Brickman
Paige Maks
Hilary Brickman
Janelle Warner
Heather Strock
Hailey Brown
Gill Vandenkouy
Alex Klemetsen
Chris Foth
Aimee Brown
Kim Triplett
Mark Jacobson
Rick Pykkonen
Misty Velotta
Tiffany Edmonds
Gaurav Gautam
Supriya Sharma
Emily McMaster
Ruth Treadway
Christopher Rossiter
Lyn Strahm
Julie Judson

5K Overall

Bib No
290
53
291
224
288
297
296
272
276
6
145
204
68
292
183
11
78
8
271
105
10
41
51
130
223
229
189
43
42
14

113
30
147
31
222
210
34
5308
128
80
33
218
116
184
221
66
87
201
159
280
248
208
122

Age iende Age Group Total Time
8 M 41-12 0:32:24.8
28 F 49 13-99 0:32:33.3
10 M 51-12 0:32:35.8
15 M 51 13-99 0:32:37.0
36 M 52 13-99 0:32:40.5
12 M 61-12 0:32:46.9
12 M 7112 0:32:48.8
22 F 50 13-99 0:33:06.8
38 F 51 13-99 0:33:07.9
9 M 81-12 0:33:19.1
43 M 53 13-99 0:33:36.2
42 F 52 13-99 0:33:36.2
30 F 53 13-99 0:33:38.4
36 F 54 13-99 0:33:47.6
29 F 55 13-99 0:33:50.7
12 F 21-12 0:34:15.7
46 F 56 13-99 0:34:16.1
46 F 57 13-99 0:34:16.7
61 M 54 13-99 0:34:18.6
58 F 58 13-99 0:34:43.4
53 M 55 13-99 0:34:45.6
49 M 56 13-99 0:34:52.2
47 F 59 13-99 0:34:52.2
7 M 91-12 0:35:37.8
25 F 60 13-99 0:35:46.0
35 F 61 13-99 0:36:04.9
48 F 62 13-99 0:36:10.0
35 F 63 13-99 0:36:10.2
51 F 64 13-99 0:36:18.9
30 F 65 13-99 0:36:34.0
59 F 66 13-99 0:37:17.4
30 M 57 13-99 0:37:35.6
8 F 31-12 0:37:36.9
47 F 67 13-99 0:37:47.2
34 F 68 13-99 0:37:47.6
35 F 69 13-99 0:37:53.8
27 F 70 13-99 0:39:11.1
10 F 41-12 0:39:26.3
41 M 58 13-99 0:39:28.6
21 M 59 13-99 0:39:56.4
17 F 71 13-99 0:39:58.2
36 F 72 13-99 0:40:26.1
50 F 73 13-99 0:40:46.9
55 M 60 13-99 0:41:10.1
47 M 61 13-99 0:41:38.9
33 F 74 13-99 0:42:07.8
34 F 75 13-99 0:42:09.0
30 M 62 13-99 0:42:11.6
29 F 76 13-99 0:42:12.8
15 F 77 13-99 0:42:27.0
65 F 78 13-99 0:43:26.4
40 M 63 13-99 0:43:36.1
52 F 79 13-99 0:43:36.3
41 F 80 13-99 0:43:48.9
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Pace
10:27/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:29/M
11:32/M
11:38/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:43/M
11:48/M
12:02/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:13/M
12:38/M
12:43/M
12:44/M
12:53/M
12:54/M
13:03/M
13:09/M
13:17/M
13:26/M
13:35/M
13:36/M
13:36/M
13:37/M
13:42/M
14:01/M
14:04/M
14:04/M
14:08/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Cole Felice
Zack Robertson
Brett Robertson
Camryn Meeks
Erik Anderson
Rick Heinbaugh
Taylor Hitsman
Stephanie Holter
Shelly McMaster
Travis Cruse
Shannon Cline
Madissen Wicks
Chris Wicks
Chloe Robertson
Julie Williams
Amanda Humes
Sue Hamilton
Stuart Hamilton
Jennifer Reese
Monica Matthews
Kevin Forrester
Parella Lewis
David Landquist
Traci Youmans
Kevin Cronk
Justin Greger
Ethan Greger
Dennis Bosman
Mikki Bosman
Ashley Hardin
Wiktor Greger
Casey Greger
Bess Wisnes
Kaylee Wright
Kennedy O'Connor

Cassandra Crabtree

Lina Danh

Darci Bussman
Allie Simon
Anna Collons
Brynnen Beierle
Asaisha Smith
Kristina Shull
Elijah Shull
Megan Fisk
Kayleigh Taylor
Janet Green
Rhoades Amanda
Loretta LaClair
Lori Glass
Lynzy Petty
Claire Frederick
Kim Goldsky
Les Alexander

5K Overall

Bib No
71
194
192
250
9
109
5164
5163
162
52
45
227
225
193
298
112
104
5171
188
151
79
277
278
251
252
101
100
255
256
5168
102
99
230
5169
5165
5158
54
39
5161
49
5162
5159
5305
5304
76
5170
97
5153
5155
90
5154
275
5157
5173

Age iende Age Group Total Time
17 M 64 13-99 0:43:51.0
5 M 10 1-12 0:44:14.8
30 M 65 13-99 0:44:16.1
15 M 66 13-99 0:44:19.9
45 M 67 13-99 0:44:21.3
59 M 68 13-99 0:44:28.0
15 F 81 13-99 0:44:32.6
14 F 82 13-99 0:44:34.0
47 F 83 13-99 0:44:37.6
22 M 69 13-99 0:44:38.1
33 F 84 13-99 0:44:39.8
11 F 51-12 0:45:20.6
40 M 70 13-99 0:45:21.2
7 F 6 1-12 0:45:31.9
55 F 85 13-99 0:45:43.1
30 F 86 13-99 0:46:45.4
55 F 87 13-99 0:47:33.5
53 M 71 13-99 0:47:33.7
34 F 88 13-99 0:47:47 .1
41 F 89 13-99 0:47:55.1
55 M 72 13-99 0:47:55.8
0 F 10-0 0:49:04.6
33 M 73 13-99 0:49:04.7
45 F 90 13-99 0:49:07.7
47 M 74 13-99 0:49:08.5
11 M 11 1-12 0:49:13.9
9 M 12 1-12 0:49:19.4
48 M 75 13-99 0:49:22.4
50 F 91 13-99 0:49:23.0
17 F 92 13-99 0:49:49.5
60 M 76 13-99 0:49:57.6
5 F 7112 0:49:58.0
20 F 93 13-99 0:50:11.7
16 F 94 13-99 0:50:25.8
16 F 95 13-99 0:50:28.1
17 F 96 13-99 0:50:30.1
16 F 97 13-99 0:50:31.0
45 F 98 13-99 0:50:31.2
16 F 99 13-99 0:50:31.2
16 F 100 13-99 0:50:31.4
17 F 101 13-99 0:50:32.6
18 F 102 13-99 0:50:32.7
42 F 103 13-99 0:50:43.4
6 M 131-12 0:50:44.9
16 F 104 13-99 0:50:47.1
20 F 105 13-99 0:50:47.9
53 F 106 13-99 0:51:30.6
15 F 107 13-99 0:51:31.6
15 F 108 13-99 0:51:31.8
43 F 109 13-99 0:51:32.0
14 F 110 13-99 0:51:32.3
11 F 81-12 0:52:29.3
54 F 111 13-99 0:53:01.6
68 M 77 13-99 0:53:02.9
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Pace
14:09/M
14:16/M
14:17/M
14:18/M
14:18/M
14:21/M
14:22/M
14:23/M
14:24/M
14:24/M
14:24/M
14:37/M
14:38/M
14:41/M
14:45/M
15:05/M
15:20/M
15:20/M
15:25/M
15:27/M
15:27/M
15:50/M
15:50/M
15:51/M
15:51/M
15:53/M
15:55/M
15:55/M
15:56/M
16:04/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:11/M
16:16/M
16:17/M
16:17/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:22/M
16:22/M
16:23/M
16:23/M
16:37/M
16:37/M
16:37/M
16:37/M
16:37/M
16:56/M
17:06/M
17:06/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Cerise Atchison
Kelly Garlick
Don Teadway
Michele Faris
Trudi Atchison
Kaitlin Ledesma
Mike Ledesma
Staci Denton
Yvonne LeBlanc
Jerry King

Sarah Ferber
Rene King
Elena Prest
Cheyenne Orenin
Halina Ortuno
Deb Heinricher
Betty Kost
Jessica Pierce
Cathy McKinley
Denise Wilkes
Diane MacGregor
Bruce Stevenson
Jaylene Belcher
John Batiste
Sean Carr
Johnna Batiste
Melinda Maddox
Nicole Randall
Mike Case
Jacqueline Case
Jennifer Case
Sam Eagle
Vanessa Barnes
Bill Johnson
Laura Johnson
Monica Davis
Nancy McMahon
Jeanne Johnson
Ellen Johnson
Bob Johnson
Praicash Vishnu
Jaclyn Padgett
Ken Wyatt
Marcella Egan
Dennis Padgett
Sheila Batiste
Colleen Irons
Debbie Noble
Brenda Wood
Randall Wood
Jeri Breazeal
Raymond Pierce
Chris Gundermann
Juli Gundermann

5K Overall

Bib No
286
86
279
70
287
136
138
60
135
124
5151
126
5160
5150
174
110
129
180
155
228
143
5174
23
19
257
259
5300
186
281
283
282
65
18
258
119
58
268
243
241
242
5302
177
235
67
176
20
246
245
232
233
29
182
270
269

Age iende Age Group Total Time
7 F 91-12 0:53:05.0
51 M 78 13-99 0:53:06.5
65 M 79 13-99 0:53:06.7
50 F 112 13-99 0:53:07.1
39 F 113 13-99 0:53:07.9
5 F 10 1-12 0:53:29.3
29 M 80 13-99 0:53:29.9
34 F 114 13-99 0:54:23.3
45 F 115 13-99 0:54:24.3
67 M 81 13-99 0:54:37.5
16 F 116 13-99 0:54:38.1
63 F 117 13-99 0:54:38.7
16 F 118 13-99 0:54:38.9
17 F 119 13-99 0:54:39.0
24 F 120 13-99 0:55:02.2
57 F 121 13-99 0:55:14.0
59 F 122 13-99 0:55:29.6
33 F 123 13-99 0:55:43.4
52 F 124 13-99 0:55:43.6
43 F 125 13-99 0:56:10.8
44 F 126 13-99 0:56:12.0
50 M 82 13-99 0:56:12.9
45 F 127 13-99 0:56:13.9
58 M 83 13-99 0:56:20.4
35 M 84 13-99 0:56:26.8
25 F 128 13-99 0:56:27.4
42 F 129 13-99 0:56:48.9
26 F 130 13-99 0:59:26.7
44 M 85 13-99 0:59:34.2
16 F 131 13-99 0:59:38.8
45 F 132 13-99 0:59:39.4
38 M 86 13-99 0:59:40.1
27 F 133 13-99 1:00:25.6
80 M 87 13-99 1:01:33.2
24 F 134 13-99 1:01:33.4
48 F 135 13-99 1:01:37.9
52 F 136 13-99 1:01:39.2
73 F 137 13-99 1:04:40.9
58 F 138 13-99 1:04:41.2
55 M 88 13-99 1:04:45.4
36 M 89 13-99 1:05:58.3
44 F 139 13-99 1:06:45.6
50 M 90 13-99 1:06:46.2
34 F 140 13-99 1:06:48.1
63 M 91 13-99 1:06:49.3
52 F 141 13-99 1:06:49.8
23 F 142 13-99 1:06:50.3
62 F 143 13-99 1:06:51.1
65 F 144 13-99 1:06:52.0
41 M 92 13-99 1:06:53.6
54 F 145 13-99 1:06:56.3
6 M 14 1-12 1:07:10.6
49 M 93 13-99 1:07:11.3
43 F 146 13-99 1:07:11.9
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Pace
17:07/M
17:08/M
17:08/M
17:08/M
17:08/M
17:15/M
17:15/M
17:33/M
17:33/M
17:37/M
17:37/M
17:37/M
17:37/M
17:38/M
17:45/M
17:49/M
17:54/M
17:58/M
17:58/M
18:07/M
18:08/M
18:08/M
18:08/M
18:10/M
18:12/M
18:13/M
18:19/M
19:10/M
19:13/M
19:14/M
19:15/M
19:15/M
19:29/M
19:51/M
19:51/M
19:53/M
19:53/M
20:52/M
20:52/M
20:53/M
21:17/M
21:32/M
21:32/M
21:33/M
21:33/M
21:33/M
21:34/M
21:34/M
21:34/M
21:35/M
21:35/M
21:40/M
21:40/M
21:40/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age iende Age Group Total Time Pace
265 Dan Atchison 284 43 M 94 13-99 1:07:25.0 21:45/M

5K Overall Page 6 of 12



Cops with Cancer-More Birthdays for Renee
Age Group Finish List
Sunday, April 21, 2013

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Female Age Unknown
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Parella Lewis 277 0 178 0:49:04.6 15:50/M

Female 12 and under

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Ronna Majack 262 11 73 0:29:46.8 9:36/M
2 Zoe Anderson 11 12 118 0:34:15.7 11:03/M
3 Avery Brickman 30 8 135 0:37:36.9 12:08/M
4 Hailey Brown 34 10 140 0:39:26.3 12:43/M
5 Madissen Wicks 227 11 168 0:45:20.6 14:37/M
6 Chloe Robertson 193 7 170 0:45:31.9 14:41/M
7 Casey Greger 99 5 188 0:49:58.0 16:07/M
8 Claire Frederick 275 11 208 0:52:29.3 16:56/M
9 Cerise Atchison 286 7 211 0:53:05.0 17:07/M
10  Kaitlin Ledesma 136 5 216 0:53:29.3 17:15/M

Female 13 and over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Deanne Aavang 1 32 6 0:20:05.5 6:29/M
2 Elizabeth White 240 22 7 0:20:09.5 6:30/M
3 Chelsea Dehart 266 20 10 0:20:32.5 6:37/M
4 Jessie Lin 141 29 20 0:22:02.3 7:06/M
5 Lindsey Nicolas 5152 17 22 0:22:09.5 7:09/M
6 Michelle Closner 47 45 36 0:26:11.0 8:27/M
7 Shelly Bell 265 44 37 0:26:13.1 8:27/M
8 Amanda McMaster 158 17 38 0:26:21.3 8:30/M
9 Adriana Tilton 215 31 39 0:26:22.8 8:30/M
10  Coley Yoder 249 31 44 0:26:54.4 8:41/M
11 Halani Nation 170 24 45 0:26:58.6 8:42/M
12 Rebecca McMaster 161 13 46 0:27:08.3 8:45/M
13  Sonja Gelenaw 88 22 47 0:27:09.1 8:45/M
14 Mariana Varotto 220 41 52 0:27:38.2 8:55/M
15  Korrynne Simeral 5156 18 53 0:27:40.9 8:55/M
16  James Frederick 82 41 56 0:28:06.4 9:04/M
17  Melissa Stricklett 209 40 57 0:28:10.9 9:05/M
18  Nicole Bugai 37 25 58 0:28:25.8 9:10/M
19  Julie Bugai 36 46 59 0:28:26.1 9:10/M

20  Christy Clerf 44 40 60 0:28:26.9 9:10/M
21 Jaime Wittnebel 231 25 62 0:28:38.3 9:14/M
22  Gina Yusypchuk 236 32 64 0:28:58.9 9:21/M
23  Lisa Jones 120 31 65 0:28:59.3 9:21/M
24  Tara Burton 38 32 66 0:28:59.7 9:21/M
25  Stephanie Jones 121 36 67 0:29:01.4 9:22/M
26  Makayla Morgan 168 31 69 0:29:06.6 9:23/M

5K by Gender Page 7 of 12



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Debra Benefiel
Autumn Majack
Jen Michels

Leah Deal

Katie Hawley
Madeline Doskach
Barbara Gorzynski
Elizabeth Morris
Michelle Davidson
Tonia Dresher

Jennifer Klippenstein

Trisha Fisher
Kathryn Davidson
Kristy Temple
Regina Karsten
Sai Prakash
Alexis Newton

Luci Stewart

Kelly King

Heather Hymes
Alexis McKeown
Gracie Stering
Lindsey Dandridge
Brianna Anderson
Christine McCorkle
Robin Smith
Kimmie Eng
Andrea Dolan
Hiedi Popochock
Nicole Fisk
Christine Anderson
Susan Harvey
Robin Cowper
Jamielynn Watson
Charlene Wilson
Joanne Richardson

Jenna Christopherson

Alice Chapman
Heather Axtman
Patricia Aavang
Paige Maks
Hilary Brickman
Janelle Warner
Heather Strock
Chris Foth
Aimee Brown
Kim Triplett
Misty Velotta
Tiffany Edmonds
Supriya Sharma
Emily McMaster
Ruth Treadway
Lyn Strahm

5K by Gender

Bib No Age Overall Total Time
24 39 71 0:29:30.0
263 38 72 0:29:46.4
166 32 74 0:29:47.3
59 32 75 0:29:47.3
107 27 77 0:29:54.7
61 32 78 0:29:55.7
93 47 81 0:30:03.9
169 26 82 0:30:15.3
57 13 83 0:30:19.6
64 37 85 0:30:53.6
244 16 86 0:30:53.6
75 42 88 0:31:09.2
56 15 89 0:31:12.6
213 34 90 0:31:25.8
300 58 91 0:31:38.2

5303 84 94 0:31:51.7
172 31 95 0:31:54.6
207 40 96 0:31:59.7
125 36 98 0:32:16.0
114 31 99 0:32:17.6
254 30 100 0:32:17.8
5172 32 102 0:32:18.5
53 28 104 0:32:33.3
272 22 110 0:33:06.8
276 38 111 0:33:07.9
204 42 114 0:33:36.2
68 30 115 0:33:38.4
292 36 116 0:33:47.6
183 29 117 0:33:50.7
78 46 119 0:34:16.1
8 46 120 0:34:16.7
105 58 122 0:34:43.4
51 47 125 0:34:52.2
223 25 127 0:35:46.0
229 35 128 0:36:04.9
189 48 129 0:36:10.0
43 35 130 0:36:10.2
42 51 131 0:36:18.9
14 30 132 0:36:34.0
2 59 133 0:37:17.4
147 47 136 0:37:47.2
31 34 137 0:37:47.6
222 35 138 0:37:53.8
210 27 139 0:39:11.1
80 17 143 0:39:58.2
33 36 144 0:40:26.1
218 50 145 0:40:46.9
221 33 148 0:42:07.8
66 34 149 0:42:09.0
201 29 151 0:42:12.8
159 15 152 0:42:27.0
280 65 153 0:43:26.4
208 52 155 0:43:36.3
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Pace
9:31/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:08/M
10:12/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:30/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:12/M
11:15/M
11:32/M
11:38/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:43/M
11:48/M
12:02/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:13/M
12:38/M
12:54/M
13:03/M
13:09/M
13:35/M
13:36/M
13:37/M
13:42/M
14:01/M
14:04/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Julie Judson
Taylor Hitsman
Stephanie Holter
Shelly McMaster
Shannon Cline
Julie Williams
Amanda Humes
Sue Hamilton
Jennifer Reese
Monica Matthews
Traci Youmans
Mikki Bosman
Ashley Hardin
Bess Wisnes
Kaylee Wright
Kennedy O'Connor

Cassandra Crabtree

Lina Danh

Darci Bussman
Allie Simon
Anna Collons
Brynnen Beierle
Asaisha Smith
Kristina Shull
Megan Fisk
Kayleigh Taylor
Janet Green
Rhoades Amanda
Loretta LaClair
Lori Glass
Lynzy Petty

Kim Goldsky
Michele Faris
Trudi Atchison
Staci Denton
Yvonne LeBlanc
Sarah Ferber
Rene King
Elena Prest
Cheyenne Orenin
Halina Ortuno
Deb Heinricher
Betty Kost
Jessica Pierce
Cathy McKinley
Denise Wilkes
Diane MacGregor
Jaylene Belcher
Johnna Batiste
Melinda Maddox
Nicole Randall
Jacqueline Case
Jennifer Case

5K by Gender

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

122 41 156 0:43:48.9
5164 15 163 0:44:32.6
5163 14 164 0:44:34.0
162 47 165 0:44:37.6
45 33 167 0:44:39.8
298 55 171 0:45:43.1
112 30 172 0:46:45.4
104 55 173 0:47:33.5
188 34 175 0:47:47.1
151 41 176 0:47:55.1
251 45 180 0:49:07.7
256 50 185 0:49:23.0
5168 17 186 0:49:49.5
230 20 189 0:50:11.7
5169 16 190 0:50:25.8
5165 16 191 0:50:28.1
5158 17 192 0:50:30.1
54 16 193 0:50:31.0
39 45 194 0:50:31.2
5161 16 195 0:50:31.2
49 16 196 0:50:31.4
5162 17 197 0:50:32.6
5159 18 198 0:50:32.7
5305 42 199 0:50:43.4
76 16 201 0:50:47.1
5170 20 202 0:50:47.9
97 53 203 0:51:30.6
5153 15 204 0:51:31.6
5155 15 205 0:51:31.8

90 43 206 0:51:32.0
5154 14 207 0:51:32.3
5157 54 209 0:53:01.6

70 50 214 0:53:07.1
287 39 215 0:53:07.9

60 34 218 0:54:23.3
135 45 219 0:54:24.3
5151 16 221 0:54:38.1
126 63 222 0:54:38.7
5160 16 223 0:54:38.9
5150 17 224 0:54:39.0
174 24 225 0:55:02.2
110 57 226 0:55:14.0
129 59 227 0:55:29.6
180 33 228 0:55:43.4
155 52 229 0:55:43.6
228 43 230 0:56:10.8
143 44 231 0:56:12.0
23 45 233 0:56:13.9
259 25 236 0:56:27.4
5300 42 237 0:56:48.9
186 26 238 0:59:26.7
283 16 240 0:59:38.8
282 45 241 0:59:39.4
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Pace
14:08/M
14:22/M
14:23/M
14:24/M
14:24/M
14:45/M
15:05/M
15:20/M
15:25/M
15:27/M
15:51/M
15:56/M
16:04/M
16:11/M
16:16/M
16:17/M
16:17/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:22/M
16:23/M
16:23/M
16:37/M
16:37/M
16:37/M
16:37/M
16:37/M
17:06/M
17:08/M
17:08/M
17:33/M
17:33/M
17:37/M
17:37/M
17:37/M
17:38/M
17:45/M
17:49/M
17:54/M
17:58/M
17:58/M
18:07/M
18:08/M
18:08/M
18:13/M
18:19/M
19:10/M
19:14/M
19:15/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Place

Place

Name

Vanessa Barnes
Laura Johnson
Monica Davis
Nancy McMahon
Jeanne Johnson
Ellen Johnson
Jaclyn Padgett
Marcella Egan
Sheila Batiste
Colleen Irons
Debbie Noble
Brenda Wood
Jeri Breazeal
Juli Gundermann

Name

Toby Atchison
Andrew Frederick
Spencer Madden
Steven Dolan
Thomas Dolan
Brendon Madden
Alex Madden
Alec Anderson
Anthony Kuntz
Zack Robertson
Justin Greger
Ethan Greger
Elijah Shull
Raymond Pierce

Name

Scott Lawrence
Adam Gruener
Nathan Dashiell
Keith Ries

David Kiehl
Kade Maijala
Jacob Parker
Scott Jarmon
Dana McCracken
Daniel Moate
Wil Rollefson
Fox Lin

Ted Dehart
Andrew Fremstad
Mike Fisk

Mike Randall
J.P. McAuliffe

5K by Gender

Bib No Age Overall Total Time
18 27 243 1:00:25.6
119 24 245 1:01:33.4
58 48 246 1:01:37.9
268 52 247 1:01:39.2
243 73 248 1:04:40.9
241 58 249 1:04:41.2
177 44 252 1:06:45.6
67 34 254 1:06:48.1
20 52 256 1:06:49.8
246 23 257 1:06:50.3
245 62 258 1:06:51.1
232 65 259 1:06:52.0
29 54 261 1:06:56.3
269 43 264 1:07:11.9
Male 12 and Under
Bib No Age Overall Total Time
285 10 31 0:25:42.6
274 8 79 0:29:56.6
295 8 87 0:31:07.3
290 8 103 0:32:24.8
291 10 105 0:32:35.8
297 12 108 0:32:46.9
296 12 109 0:32:48.8
6 9 112 0:33:19.1
130 7 126 0:35:37.8
194 5 158 0:44:14.8
101 11 182 0:49:13.9
100 9 183 0:49:19.4
5304 6 200 0:50:44.9
182 6 262 1:07:10.6
Male 13 and over
Bib No Age Overall Total Time
134 45 1 0:19:32.3
103 25 2 0:19:46.2
55 31 3 0:19:46.2
190 54 4 0:20:00.5
123 25 5 0:20:02.7
146 14 8 0:20:13.3
273 29 9 0:20:27.1
117 47 11 0:20:44.7
154 35 12 0:21:19.2
167 36 13 0:21:21.3
195 33 14 0:21:23.9
140 28 15 0:21:30.2
267 46 16 0:21:33.0
84 33 17 0:21:47.5
77 22 18 0:21:48.8
185 28 19 0:21:53.5
153 47 21 0:22:08.8
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Pace
19:29/M
19:51/M
19:53/M
19:53/M
20:52/M
20:52/M
21:32/M
21:33/M
21:33/M
21:34/M
21:34/M
21:34/M
21:35/M
21:40/M

Pace
8:17/M
9:39/M
10:02/M
10:27/M
10:31/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:45/M
11:29/M
14:16/M
15:53/M
15:55/M
16:22/M
21:40/M

Pace
6:18/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:31/M
6:36/M
6:41/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:08/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Matthew McKinley
Jeff Closner

Eric Tilton

Karim Boukabou
Gregory Beitler
Thomas Harvey
Steven Babb
Kristian Lynch
Paul Cunnington
Timothy Gorzynski
Daniel McNamara
Jim Fuller

Joe Bussman
Steve Senter
Corey Newton
Wyatt Collier
Scott Eng
Klayton Dresher
Peter Allingham
Todd Taylor
Dennis Tardiff
Jake Panlson
Thao Heffernan
Zack Prida
Justin Eisfeldt
Ray Gorzynski
Jim Brown
James Frederick
Nicky Asby
Chris Jensen
Ken McKinley
Matthias Schwoch
John Pierce
Alex Wicks

Paul Dolan

Jeff Maijala

Dan Higgins
John Anderson
Camilo Casal
Meagan Hyde
Gill Vandenkouy
Alex Klemetsen
Mark Jacobson
Rick Pykkonen
Gaurav Gautam
Christopher Rossiter
Cole Felice
Brett Robertson
Camryn Meeks
Erik Anderson
Rick Heinbaugh
Travis Cruse
Chris Wicks

5K by Gender

Bib No Age Overall Total Time
157 14 23 0:23:48.8
46 45 24 0:24:06.8
216 34 25 0:24:48.5
28 27 26 0:24:50.8
22 34 27 0:25:03.2
106 45 28 0:25:11.9
17 49 29 0:25:33.5
142 39 30 0:25:35.7
293 43 32 0:25:47.9
95 26 33 0:25:52.1
163 40 34 0:25:58.9
85 38 35 0:26:00.7
40 49 40 0:26:27.0
198 45 41 0:26:35.6
173 29 42 0:26:37.1

5167 31 43 0:26:45.3
69 36 48 0:27:27.4
63 37 49 0:27:29.2

5166 33 50 0:27:32.4

212 37 51 0:27:37.2
211 55 54 0:27:41.0
178 19 55 0:27:59.1
108 21 61 0:28:37.5
264 37 63 0:28:58.3
261 37 68 0:29:06.4
94 50 70 0:29:21.1
35 51 76 0:29:51.4
83 44 80 0:29:57.8
13 41 84 0:30:36.9
118 36 92 0:31:38.7
156 47 93 0:31:40.6
299 59 97 0:32:09.2
181 34 101 0:32:18.3
224 15 106 0:32:37.0
288 36 107 0:32:40.5
145 43 113 0:33:36.2
271 61 121 0:34:18.6
10 53 123 0:34:45.6
41 49 124 0:34:52.2
113 30 134 0:37:35.6
5308 41 141 0:39:28.6
128 21 142 0:39:56.4
116 55 146 0:41:10.1
184 47 147 0:41:38.9
87 30 150 0:42:11.6
248 40 154 0:43:36.1
71 17 157 0:43:51.0
192 30 159 0:44:16.1
250 15 160 0:44:19.9
9 45 161 0:44:21.3
109 59 162 0:44:28.0
52 22 166 0:44:38.1
225 40 169 0:45:21.2
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Pace
7:41/M
7:46/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:38/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
9:02/M
9:14/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:28/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:52/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:22/M
10:25/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:50/M
11:04/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
12:07/M
12:44/M
12:53/M
13:17/M
13:26/M
13:36/M
14:04/M
14:09/M
14:17/M
14:18/M
14:18/M
14:21/M
14:24/M
14:38/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Stuart Hamilton
Kevin Forrester
David Landquist
Kevin Cronk
Dennis Bosman
Wiktor Greger
Les Alexander
Kelly Garlick
Don Teadway
Mike Ledesma
Jerry King
Bruce Stevenson
John Batiste
Sean Carr

Mike Case

Sam Eagle

Bill Johnson
Bob Johnson
Praicash Vishnu
Ken Wyatt
Dennis Padgett
Randall Wood
Chris Gundermann
Dan Atchison

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

5171 53 174 0:47:33.7
79 55 177 0:47:55.8
278 33 179 0:49:04.7
252 47 181 0:49:08.5
255 48 184 0:49:22.4
102 60 187 0:49:57.6
5173 68 210 0:53:02.9
86 51 212 0:53:06.5
279 65 213 0:53:06.7
138 29 217 0:53:29.9
124 67 220 0:54:37.5
5174 50 232 0:56:12.9

19 58 234 0:56:20.4
257 35 235 0:56:26.8
281 44 239 0:59:34.2
65 38 242 0:59:40.1
258 80 244 1:01:33.2
242 55 250 1:04:45.4
5302 36 251 1:05:58.3
235 50 253 1:06:46.2
176 63 255 1:06:49.3
233 41 260 1:06:53.6
270 49 263 1:07:11.3
284 43 265 1:07:25.0

Pace
15:20/M
15:27/M
15:50/M
15:51/M
15:55/M
16:07/M
17:06/M
17:08/M
17:08/M
17:15/M
17:37/M
18:08/M
18:10/M
18:12/M
19:13/M
19:15/M
19:51/M
20:53/M
21:17/M
21:32/M
21:33/M
21:35/M
21:40/M
21:45/M

5K by Gender
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